
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : June 08, 2023 

Commercial 

Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 05/01/2023 to 05/31/2023 

City of Brandon

# Permit Construction Value 

Page : 

# Dwell Units 

1 of 2 

Addition to Building 1 $ 134,783.00 

Fascia Sign 2 $ 500.00 

Renovations 3 $ 1,971,500.00 

Temporary Building 2 $ 1.00 

Tenant Improvement 

Total for  Commercial 

Educational and Institutional 

1 

9 

# Permit 

$ 273,500.00 

$ 2,380,284.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Renovations 

Total for

 Residential 

Educational and Institutional 

1 

1 

# Permit 

$ 265,258.28 

$ 265,258.28 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Accessory Building 2 $ 183,000.00 

Condo 2 $ 260,000.00 2 

Deck 2 $ 19,300.00 

Duplex Dwelling 1 $ 300,000.00 2 

Garage - Detatched 2 $ 35,000.00 

Mobile Home/RTM 2 $ 200,000.00 2 

ACS-04-2025



 

 

 

 

Date : June 08, 2023 Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 05/01/2023 to 05/31/2023 

Page : 2 of 2 

Occupancy Only 1 $ 0.00 

Renovations 3 $ 135,207.87 

Residential Housing Demo/Removal 1 $ 1,000.00 

Single Detached Dwelling 5 $ 902,000.00 4 

Swimming Pool 

Total for  Residential 

Total for City of Brandon 

2 

23 

33 

$ 52,500.00 

$ 2,088,007.87 

$ 4,733,550.15 

10 

10 

Grand Totals: 33 $ 4,733,550.15 10 


