Page:

Building Permit Report

Permits issued from 05/01/2023

Date: June 08, 2023

to 05/31/2023

City of Brandon

Commercial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Addition to Building	1	\$ 134,783.00	
Fascia Sign	2	\$ 500.00	
Renovations	3	\$ 1,971,500.00	
Temporary Building	2	\$ 1.00	
Tenant Improvement	1	\$ 273,500.00	
Total for Commercial	9	\$ 2,380,284.00	0
Educational and Institutional	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Renovations	1	\$ 265,258.28	
Total for Educational and Institutional	1	\$ 265,258.28	0
Residential	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	2	\$ 183,000.00	
Condo	2	\$ 260,000.00	2
Deck	2	\$ 19,300.00	
Duplex Dwelling	1	\$ 300,000.00	2
Garage - Detatched	2	\$ 35,000.00	
Mobile Home/RTM	2	\$ 200,000.00	2

Building Permit Report

Page:

10

	Permits issued from	05/01/2023 to 05/31/2023	
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 0.00	
Renovations	3	\$ 135,207.87	
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	1	\$ 1,000.00	
Single Detached Dwelling	5	\$ 902,000.00	4
Swimming Pool	2	\$ 52,500.00	
Total for Residential	23	\$ 2,088,007.87	10
Total for City of Brandon	33	\$ 4,733,550.15	10

33

\$ 4,733,550.15

Grand Totals: